conformiteitsattest uitgereikt

Adres
Zeedijk 156 bus 0002
Dorpsplein 9

Kursaallaan 4

Zonnelaan 80 bus 0003
Flandrialaan 3 bus 0002
Parklaan 5 bus 0302

Essex Scottishlaan 55 bus 0001
Bergenstraat 1 bus 0203
Nieuwpoortlaan 23 bus 0101

Zeedijk 275 bus 0207
Parklaan 3 bus 0406

Kerkstraat 58 bus 0202
Parklaan 1C bus 0103

Parklaan 5 bus 0112
Leopoldlaan 284 bus 0307
Zonnelaan 80 bus 0104

Onderwijsstraat 2A bus 0101
Zeedijk 34 bus 0001
Henri Jasparlaan 140

Zonnelaan 30 bus 0204
Duinenlaan 12

Zeedijk 229 bus 0701
Zeedijk 37 bus 0715
Badenlaan 118 bus 0102

Diksmuidestraat 27
Duinenweg 331 bus 0101

Noordzeelaan 2 bus 0602

Spermaliestraat 312

Zeedijk 136 bus 0902
Henri Jasparlaan 150 bus 0202
Parijsstraat 20 bus 0102

Parklaan 1C bus 0507

René Mouchottestraat 10 bus 0001
Zeedijk 246 bus 0602

Henri Jasparlaan 182 bus 0103
Kerkstraat 58 bus 0501

Kleitendijkstraat 10
Leopoldlaan 378
Noordzeelaan 2 bus 0601
Parijsstraat 18 bus 0502
Koninginnelaan 52 bus 0104
Schoolstraat 2A bus 0201
Zeedijk 25 bus 0306

Koninginnelaan 44 bus 0101
Leopoldlaan 139 bus 0106

Gemeente
Middelkerke
Middelkerke

Middelkerke
Middelkerke
Middelkerke
Middelkerke
Middelkerke
Middelkerke
Middelkerke
Middelkerke
Middelkerke

Middelkerke
Middelkerke

Middelkerke
Middelkerke
Middelkerke

Middelkerke
Middelkerke
Middelkerke

Middelkerke
Middelkerke

Middelkerke
Middelkerke
Middelkerke

Middelkerke
Middelkerke

Middelkerke
Middelkerke

Middelkerke
Middelkerke
Middelkerke

Middelkerke
Middelkerke
Middelkerke
Middelkerke
Middelkerke

Middelkerke
Middelkerke
Middelkerke
Middelkerke
Middelkerke
Middelkerke
Middelkerke

Middelkerke
Middelkerke

Postcode
8430
8434

8434
8430
8434
8430
8434
8430
8434
8430
8430

8430
8430

8430
8430
8430

8430
8430
8434

8430
8434
8430
8430
8434

8433
8430

8434
8433

8430
8434
8430

8430
8430
8430
8434
8430

8434
8430
8434
8430
8430
8434
8430

8430
8430

Datum
attest

1/04/2025
2/04/2025

2/04/2025
2/04/2025
3/04/2025
4/04/2025
5/04/2025
7/04/2025
8/04/2025
8/04/2025
9/04/2025

10/04/2025
10/04/2025

10/04/2025
11/04/2025
11/04/2025

18/04/2025
18/04/2025
20/04/2025

21/04/2025
22/04/2025

22/04/2025
22/04/2025
23/04/2025

24/04/2025
24/04/2025

24/04/2025
24/04/2025

24/04/2025
25/04/2025
25/04/2025

25/04/2025
25/04/2025
25/04/2025
28/04/2025
28/04/2025

29/04/2025
29/04/2025
30/04/2025
4/05/2025
5/05/2025
5/05/2025
5/05/2025

6/05/2025
6/05/2025

Datum
afgifte

7/04/2025
3/04/2025

17/04/2025
15/04/2025
4/04/2025
7/04/2025
10/04/2025
8/04/2025
10/04/2025

21/05/2025
28/04/2025

11/04/2025
11/04/2025

23/04/2025
25/04/2025
14/04/2025

30/04/2025
30/04/2025
19/06/2025

13/05/2025
14/05/2025

29/04/2025
23/04/2025
28/04/2025

29/04/2025
28/04/2025

4/06/2025
25/04/2025

6/06/2025
29/04/2025
29/04/2025

29/04/2025
28/04/2025
28/04/2025
30/04/2025
29/04/2025

22/05/2025
30/04/2025
28/05/2025
28/05/2025
6/05/2025
6/05/2025
6/05/2025

26/05/2025
7/05/2025

Attest
geldig tot

7/04/2035
3/04/2035

17/04/2035
15/04/2031
4/04/2033
7/04/2035
10/04/2035
8/04/2029
10/04/2035

21/05/2035
28/04/2035

11/04/2033
11/04/2033

23/04/2035
25/04/2035
14/04/2033

30/04/2031
30/04/2031
19/06/2033

13/05/2035
14/05/2033

29/04/2035
23/04/2033
28/04/2031

29/04/2035
28/04/2035

4/06/2031
25/04/2029

6/06/2035
29/04/2035
29/04/2033

29/04/2035
28/04/2031
28/04/2035
30/04/2035
29/04/2035

22/05/2033
30/04/2033
28/05/2033
28/05/2033
6/05/2033
6/05/2035
6/05/2035

26/05/2035
7/05/2033



Paul de Smet de Naeyerstraat 34 bus 0206 Middelkerke 8430 6/05/2025 7/05/2025 7/05/2035

Arthur De Greefplein 11 bus 0802 Middelkerke 8430 7/05/2025 15/05/2025 15/05/2035
Priorijlaan 31B bus 0501 Middelkerke 8434 7/05/2025 13/05/2025 13/05/2035
Cyriel De Grootelaan 38 bus 0703 Middelkerke 8430 8/05/2025 9/05/2025 9/05/2033
Duinenweg 276 bus 0501 Middelkerke 8430 8/05/2025 13/05/2025 13/05/2033
Henri Jasparlaan 180 bus 0108 Middelkerke 8434 8/05/2025 14/05/2025 14/05/2035
Zonnelaan 74 bus 0002 Middelkerke 8430 9/05/2025 12/05/2025 12/05/2031
Henri Jasparlaan 180 bus 0607 Middelkerke 8434 12/05/2025 13/05/2025 13/05/2035
Kapelstraat 6 Middelkerke 8430 12/05/2025 13/05/2025 13/05/2035
Henri Jasparlaan 150 bus 0102 Middelkerke 8434 13/05/2025 14/05/2025 14/05/2033
Lombardsijdelaan 123 bus 0101 Middelkerke 8434 14/05/2025 15/05/2025 15/05/2035
Parklaan 1A bus 0602 Middelkerke 8430 14/05/2025 15/05/2025 15/05/2033
Spermaliestraat 20 Middelkerke 8430 14/05/2025 15/05/2025 15/05/2033
Koning Ridderdijk 44 bus 0907 Middelkerke 8434 15/05/2025 20/05/2025 20/05/2035
Koninginnelaan 40 bus 0001 Middelkerke 8430 15/05/2025 20/05/2025 20/05/2035
Zeedijk 213 bus 0101 Middelkerke 8430 15/05/2025 26/05/2025 26/05/2035
Henri Jasparlaan 176 bus 0101 Middelkerke 8434 19/05/2025 26/05/2025 26/05/2035
Paul de Smet de Naeyerstraat 35 bus 0404 Middelkerke 8430 19/05/2025 20/05/2025 20/05/2035
Paul de Smet de Naeyerstraat 35 bus 0504 Middelkerke 8430 19/05/2025 20/05/2025 20/05/2033
Paul de Smet de Naeyerstraat 35 bus 0701 Middelkerke 8430 19/05/2025 20/05/2025 20/05/2033
Duinenweg 276 bus 0503 Middelkerke 8430 20/05/2025 2/06/2025 2/06/2033
Groenhagestraat 25 Middelkerke 8432 20/05/2025 26/05/2025 26/05/2035
Henri Jasparlaan 27 bus 0101 Middelkerke 8434 20/05/2025 26/05/2025 26/05/2035
Leopoldlaan 96 bus 0501 Middelkerke 8430 20/05/2025 21/05/2025 21/05/2035
Lombardsijdelaan 182 bus 0101 Middelkerke 8434 20/05/2025 26/05/2025 26/05/2035
Priorijlaan 34 bus 0102 Middelkerke 8430 22/05/2025 26/05/2025 26/05/2033
Westendelaan 50 Middelkerke 8430 22/05/2025 26/05/2025 26/05/2035
Hoogstraat 45 Middelkerke 8434 23/05/2025 28/05/2025 28/05/2035
Bergenstraat 1 bus 0303 Middelkerke 8430 25/05/2025 13/06/2025 13/06/2033
Cyriel De Grootelaan 40 bus 0305 Middelkerke 8430 27/05/2025 28/05/2025 28/05/2033
Zeedijk 254 bus 0301 Middelkerke 8430 27/05/2025  3/06/2025  3/06/2035
Leopoldlaan 322 Middelkerke 8430 28/05/2025 3/06/2025 3/06/2035
Akkerstraat 1A Middelkerke 8430 2/06/2025 6/06/2025 6/06/2035
Alexandre Ponchonstraat 18 bus 0402 Middelkerke 8430 2/06/2025 6/06/2025 6/06/2033
Duinenweg 249 bus 0101 Middelkerke 8430 2/06/2025  3/06/2025 3/06/2035
Cyriel De Grootelaan 40 bus 0308 Middelkerke 8430 3/06/2025 4/06/2025 4/06/2035
Koning Ridderdijk 44 bus 0506 Middelkerke 8434 4/06/2025 6/06/2025 6/06/2035
Koninginnelaan 52 bus 0207 Middelkerke 8430 4/06/2025 6/06/2025 6/06/2035
Noordzeelaan 4 bus 0001 Middelkerke 8434 4/06/2025 6/06/2025 6/06/2033
Zeedijk 104 bus 0101 Middelkerke 8430 4/06/2025 6/06/2025 6/06/2035
Dorpsstraat 47 bus 0101 Middelkerke 8432 5/06/2025 16/06/2025 16/06/2035
Parklaan 2A bus 0101 Middelkerke 8430 5/06/2025 10/06/2025 10/06/2029
Portiekenlaan 26 bus 0105 Middelkerke 8434 5/06/2025 10/06/2025 10/06/2035
Zeedijk 104 bus 0402 Middelkerke 8430 5/06/2025 19/06/2025 19/06/2033
Zeedijk 286 bus 0701 Middelkerke 8430 5/06/2025 16/06/2025 16/06/2035
Kopstraat 8 Middelkerke 8432 12/06/2025 16/06/2025 16/06/2033
Duinenweg 375 bus -101 Middelkerke 8430 16/06/2025 18/06/2025 18/06/2033

Graaf Jansstraat 2A Middelkerke 8434 16/06/2025 17/06/2025 17/06/2033



Diksmuidestraat 11B
Leopoldlaan 202 bus 0102
Priorijlaan 32 bus 0701
Westendelaan 302 bus 0302

Zeedijk 23 bus 0106
Essex Scottishlaan 74 bus 0101

Parklaan 26

Middelkerke
Middelkerke
Middelkerke
Middelkerke

Middelkerke
Middelkerke

Middelkerke

8433
8430
8430
8434

8430
8434

8430

19/06/2025
19/06/2025
19/06/2025
19/06/2025

20/06/2025
23/06/2025

23/06/2025

20/06/2025
20/06/2025
20/06/2025
20/06/2025

23/06/2025
24/06/2025

24/06/2025

20/06/2035
20/06/2035
20/06/2033
20/06/2035

23/06/2033
24/06/2035

24/06/2035



